SOUTH OF THE BORDER
INCLUDES A DRINK

Nachos Supreme $5.99
Quesadilla $6.99
Carne Asada or Chicken

(3) Tacos $8.99
Carne Asada or Chicken
SANDWICHES & WRAP
COMBOS INCLUDES FRIES & DRINK
B.L.T. Sandwich $8.99
Club Sandwich $9.99
Philly Cheese Steak $9.99
Chicken Wrap $9.99
Spicy, Caesar, Grilled

Vegetarian Wrap $9.99

A LA CARTE

Soup of the Day $5.99
House Salad $4.99
Side of Fries $4.99
Onion Rings $5.99

FAVORITES

INCLUDES A DRINK

(5) Buffalo Wings
Chef Salad
Cup of Chili

Cup of Clam Chowder

HOT DOG COMBOS
INCLUDES FRIES & DRINK

$8.99
$7.99
$5.99
$5.99

Chili Cheese Dog
Hot Dog
Polish Dog

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Sundae

Jumbo Cookie
Peanut Butter, Chocolate Chip
Sugar-Free Chocolate Chip

Milkshakes

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Root Beer Float
Soft Serve Ice Cream

Vanilla, Chocolate

Yogurt Parfait

$8.99
$7.99
$7.99

$3.75
$2.50
$3.99

$3.99
$2.99

$4.99






