# **MENU**

# SOUTH OF THE BORDER INCLUDES A DRINK

Nachos Supreme	\$5.99
Quesadilla Carne Asada or Chicken	\$6.99
(3) Tacos	\$8.99

# FAVORITES INCLUDES A DRINK

(5) Buffalo Wings	\$8.99
Chef Salad	\$7.99
Cup of Chili	\$5.99
Cup of Clam Chowder	\$5.99

# SANDWICHES & WRAP COMBOS INCLUDES FRIES & DRINK

B.L.T. Sandwich	\$8.99
Club Sandwich	\$9.99
Philly Cheese Steak	\$9.99
Chicken Wrap Spicy, Caesar, Grilled	\$9.99
Vegetarian Wrap	\$9.99

#### HOT DOG COMBOS INCLUDES FRIES & DRINK

Chili Cheese Dog	\$8.99
Hot Dog	\$7.99
Polish Dog	\$7.99

#### A LA CARTE

Soup of the Day	\$5.99
House Salad	\$4.99
Side of Fries	\$4.99
Onion Rings	\$5.99

#### **DESSERTS**

Ice Cream Sundae Jumbo Cookie	\$3.75 \$2.50
Peanut Butter, Chocolate Chip Sugar-Free Chocolate Chip	
Milkshakes Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry	\$3.99
Root Beer Float	\$3.99
Soft Serve Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate	\$2.99
Yogurt Parfait	\$4.99



Cheeseburger Combo - \$8.99 Includes Fries & Drink



Personal Pizza - \$8.99
Includes a Drink



Taco Salad - \$8.99
Carne Asada or Chicken | Includes a Drink



Cobb Salad - \$8.99 Includes a Drink



Tri-Tip Combo - \$10.99
Includes Fries & Drink



Fish & Chips Combo - \$8.99
Includes Fries & Drink



Open Face Turkey - \$9.99
Includes a Drink



(3) Chicken Strips Combo - \$8.99
Includes Fries & Drink



Grilled Chicken Sandwich - \$8.99
Includes Fries & Drink



Corn Dog Combo - \$7.99
Includes Fries & Drink